intimated to
NSDL

In-prin appr.
pending for SE
(Specify Names)

Remarks

1 Any Other 6351600 Applied
National Stock
Exchange of India
Ltd(NSE)

Yes Yes No Textual
Information(1)

Text Block

Textual Information(1)
The Company has came up with the IPO of 63,51,600 (Sixty Three Lakhs Fifty One Thousand Six
Hundred) Equity Shares. The 2,41,03,409 Equity Shares of the Company were listed and traded on July
21, 2025.

Register of members is updated* Yes

If not, Updated upto which date

Reference of previous quarter with regards to excess dematerialised shares,If any.